4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0
: 8
9
4

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:38 GPS
:38 +0
:38 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

2250 2025 12313

Seta

0°0'0"W
21.07.2025 05:30:00
Pavel Gheorghe

1188631F
1188634M
0186444M
1217745M
0186465F
0075577F
0075541F
0075595F
0984742F
0915969M
0186596M
1217757F

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB04582C
| DB045800
| DBO4585E
|DB147BC4
| DABCB1ES
| DB04584E
|DB04582B
|DB14828A
|DB045848
| DA18BOS8F
| DB1489A9
|DB045852

| Sosire

|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.07
[21.07
[21.07
[22.07
[22.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

07
07
07

18:
18:
18:
20:
20:
21:
06:
08:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 36500398

-4.

14

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

45413

26° 37" 40''E
22.07.2025 15:13:49 LIVE
22.07.2025 15:13:56 +7
12
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:36.0 |OK |01 014
:05.9 |OK |01 |001
:59.9 |OK |01 1]008
42.5 |OK |01 1007 |
50.2 |OK |01 011
21.1 |OK |01 |005 |
17.4 |OK |01 |013
44 .6 |OK |01 1004
:01.6 |OK |01 003
:59.6 |OK |01 002
:27.7 |OK |01 |006 |
11.7 |OK |01 |010
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 103911
Autorizare: AAS9005CC
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